
We will have daily iftaar - please join with family & friends.

Juma Prayer at ILC: Fridays at 1:30 PM
Daily Quran Khatam Taraweeh Prayer; Ramadan 1-15: 9:00 pm; Ramadan 16-29: 9:10 pm.

ILCPlus Youth Speaks -  Speeches by youths aged 13 - 21 on relevant topics (both boys & girls); If your daughter/son

wants to participate, please contact ILC Plus by sending an email to info@ilcplus.org 
In-Person & Online Youth Qur’an Classes (Monday - Thursday, 5:15 pm - 6:45 pm; ages 5 to 18;  to register: please call

Qari Usman at 703-409-2809, or send an email to info@ilcplus.org
Youth Leadership and Volunteer Opportunities, please email to info@ilcplus.org
To make donations, please visit our website at www.ilcplus.org | call 703-944-6803 | make check payable to "ILC" and

mail to: ILC, 6573 Edsall Rd., Springfield, VA. 22151 | send an email to info@ilcplus.org

Donate to support our classes for the youth, and other community programs and services via www.ilcplus.org
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ILC Plus RAMADAN PRAYER SCHEDULE - 2023

ILC Plus 2023 Ramadan Programs and Activities:

Day  March/
April

 Fajr (End 
of Suhur) Dhuhr Asr   Maghreb 

        (Iftar)       
IshaSunrise 

1 
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
            

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu    

23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar
31-Mar
1-Apr
2-Apr
3-Apr
4-Apr
5-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
    

5:55 AM
5:53 AM
5:51 AM
5:50 AM
5:48 AM
5:46 AM
5:45 AM
5:43 AM
5:41 AM
5:39 AM
5:38 AM
5:36 AM
5:34 AM
5:33 AM
5:31 AM
5:29 AM
5:28 AM
5:26 AM
5:24 AM
5:22 AM
5:21 AM
5:19 AM
5:17 AM
5:16 AM
5:14 AM
5:12 AM
5:11 AM
5:09 AM
5:07 AM

7:08 AM
7:07 AM
7:05 AM
7:04 AM
7:02 AM
7:00 AM
6:59 AM
6:57 AM
6:56 AM
6:54 AM
6:53 AM
6:51 AM
6:50 AM
6:48 AM
6:46 AM
6:45 AM
6:43 AM
6:42 AM
6:40 AM
6:39 AM
6:37 AM
6:36 AM
6:34 AM
6:33 AM
6:31 AM
6:30 AM
6:29 AM
6:27 AM
6:26 AM

1:16 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:14 PM
1:14 PM
1:14 PM
1:13 PM
1:13 PM
1:13 PM
1:13 PM
1:12 PM
1:12 PM
1:12 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM

4:43 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:46 PM
4:46 PM
4:46 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:48 PM
4:48 PM
4:48 PM
4:49 PM
4:49 PM
4:49 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:51 PM
4:51 PM
4:51 PM
4:52 PM
4:52 PM
4:52 PM
4:52 PM

7:22 PM
7:23 PM
7:24 PM
7:25 PM
7:26 PM
7:27 PM
7:28 PM
7:29 PM
7:30 PM
7:31 PM
7:32 PM
7:33 PM
7:34 PM
7:35 PM
7:36 PM
7:37 PM
7:38 PM
7:39 PM
7:40 PM
7:41 PM
7:42 PM
7:43 PM
7:44 PM
7:45 PM
7:46 PM
7:47 PM
7:48 PM
7:48 PM
7:49 PM

8:36 PM
8:37 PM
8:38 PM
8:40 PM
8:41 PM
8:42 PM
8:43 PM
8:44 PM
8:45 PM
8:46 PM
8:47 PM
8:48 PM
8:49 PM
8:51 PM
8:52 PM
8:53 PM
8:54 PM
8:55 PM
8:56 PM
8:58 PM
8:59 PM
9:00 PM
9:01 PM
9:02 PM
9:03 PM
9:05 PM
9:06 PM
9:07 PM
9:08 PM


