

ILC Plus RAMADAN PRAYER SCHEDULE - 2023

Donate to support our classes for the youth, and other community programs and services via www.ilcplus.org 6573 Edsall Road, Springfield, VA 22151 | info@ilcplus.org | 703-944-6803 | www.ilcplus.org

Ramadan	Day	March/ April	Fajr (End of Suhur)	Sunrise	Dhuhr	Asr	Maghreb (Iftar)	Isha
1	Thu	23-Mar	5:55 AM	7:08 AM	1:16 PM	4:43 PM	7:22 PM	8:36 PM
2	Fri	24-Mar	5:53 AM	7:07 AM	1:15 PM	4:44 PM	7:23 PM	8:37 PM
3	Sat	25-Mar	5:51 AM	7:05 AM	1:15 PM	4:44 PM	7:24 PM	8:38 PM
4	Sun	26-Mar	5:50 AM	7:04 AM	1:15 PM	4:45 PM	7:25 PM	8:40 PM
5	Mon	27-Mar	5:48 AM	7:02 AM	1:14 PM	4:45 PM	7:26 PM	8:41 PM
6	Tue	28-Mar	5:46 AM	7:00 AM	1:14 PM	4:45 PM	7:27 PM	8:42 PM
7	Wed	29-Mar	5:45 AM	6:59 AM	1:14 PM	4:46 PM	7:28 PM	8:43 PM
8	Thu	30-Mar	5:43 AM	6:57 AM	1:13 PM	4:46 PM	7:29 PM	8:44 PM
9	Fri	31-Mar	5:41 AM	6:56 AM	1:13 PM	4:46 PM	7:30 PM	8:45 PM
10	Sat	1-Apr	5:39 AM	6:54 AM	1:13 PM	4:47 PM	7:31 PM	8:46 PM
11	Sun	2-Apr	5:38 AM	6:53 AM	1:13 PM	4:47 PM	7:32 PM	8:47 PM
12	Mon	3-Apr	5:36 AM	6:51 AM	1:12 PM	4:47 PM	7:33 PM	8:48 PM
13	Tue	4-Apr	5:34 AM	6:50 AM	1:12 PM	4:48 PM	7:34 PM	8:49 PM
14	Wed	5-Apr	5:33 AM	6:48 AM	1:12 PM	4:48 PM	7:35 PM	8:51 PM
15	Thu	6-Apr	5:31 AM	6:46 AM	1:11 PM	4:48 PM	7:36 PM	8:52 PM
16	Fri	7-Apr	5:29 AM	6:45 AM	1:11 PM	4:49 PM	7:37 PM	8:53 PM
17	Sat	8-Apr	5:28 AM	6:43 AM	1:11 PM	4:49 PM	7:38 PM	8:54 PM
18	Sun	9-Apr	5:26 AM	6:42 AM	1:10 PM	4:49 PM	7:39 PM	8:55 PM
19	Mon	10-Apr	5:24 AM	6:40 AM	1:10 PM	4:50 PM	7:40 PM	8:56 PM
20	Tue	11-Apr	5:22 AM	6:39 AM	1:10 PM	4:50 PM	7:41 PM	8:58 PM
21	Wed	12-Apr	5:21 AM	6:37 AM	1:10 PM	4:50 PM	7:42 PM	8:59 PM
22	Thu	13-Apr	5:19 AM	6:36 AM	1:09 PM	4:50 PM	7:43 PM	9:00 PM
23	Fri	14-Apr	5:17 AM	6:34 AM	1:09 PM	4:51 PM	7:44 PM	9:01 PM
24	Sat	15-Apr	5:16 AM	6:33 AM	1:09 PM	4:51 PM	7:45 PM	9:02 PM
25	Sun	16-Apr	5:14 AM	6:31 AM	1:09 PM	4:51 PM	7:46 PM	9:03 PM
26	Mon	17-Apr	5:12 AM	6:30 AM	1:08 PM	4:52 PM	7:47 PM	9:05 PM
27	Tue	18-Apr	5:11 AM	6:29 AM	1:08 PM	4:52 PM	7:48 PM	9:06 PM
28	Wed	19-Apr	5:09 AM	6:27 AM	1:08 PM	4:52 PM	7:48 PM	9:07 PM
29	Thu	20-Apr	5:07 AM	6:26 AM	1:08 PM	4:52 PM	7:49 PM	9:08 PM

ILC Plus 2023 Ramadan Programs and Activities:

- We will have daily iftaar please join with family & friends.
- Juma Prayer at ILC: Fridays at 1:30 PM
- Daily Quran Khatam Taraweeh Prayer; Ramadan 1-15: 9:00 pm; Ramadan 16-29: 9:10 pm.
- ILCPlus Youth Speaks Speeches by youths aged 13 21 on relevant topics (both boys & girls); If your daughter/son wants to participate, please contact ILC Plus by sending an email to info@ilcplus.org
- In-Person & Online Youth Qur'an Classes (Monday Thursday, 5:15 pm 6:45 pm; ages 5 to 18; to register: please call Qari Usman at 703-409-2809, or send an email to info@ilcplus.org
- Youth Leadership and Volunteer Opportunities, please email to info@ilcplus.org
- To make donations, please visit our website at www.ilcplus.org | call 703-944-6803 | make check payable to "ILC" and mail to: ILC, 6573 Edsall Rd., Springfield, VA. 22151 | send an email to info@ilcplus.org